

Case No. SC 8567/16
NCB Vs Chinedu Ikeluwa

03.12.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Rajesh Manchanda, Ld. SPP for NCB.
Sh. J.S. Kushwaha, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Pws Sh. V.B. Ramtek from CFSL and IO Vikas Yadav are
present and discharged for today only.

List the case for PE on 19.01.2019

(Satish Kumar Arora)
Ist Link ASJ/ND
03.12.2018